
Ref. No. OPBMS/2023-24/CIR/23                         Class: VI - VIII                                 April 30, 2023   

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from OPBMS! 

List of events for the Month of May 2023-24 are as follows: 

 

Health and Wellness Theme: Values and Responsible Citizenship 

Wednesday Special: Week 1_Besan/Suji Cheela; Week 2_ Nutri Nuggets; Week 3_ Puri with Chana/Potato; 

Week 4_ Lady Finger with Chapati or Parantha; Week 5_ Rajma Rice  

Personality of the Month: Ruskin Bond 

Health Tip of the Month: Healthy Vision 

 

Date Event 

Wednesday, May 3 House Meeting 

Saturday, May 6 Investiture Ceremony 

Tuesday, May 9 Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 

Thursday, May 11 National Technology Day  

Tuesday, May 16 Interhouse English Declamation Contest 

Wednesday, May 17 Interhouse Basketball Trials (Girls) 

Thursday, May 18 

Felicitation of Academic Excellence Awards 2022-

23  

Saturday, May 20 Parent Teacher Meeting 

Monday, May 22 International Day of Biodiversity  

Tuesday, May 23 Interhouse Basketball Trials (Boys) 

Wednesday, May 24 Interhouse Basketball Semifinal (Girls) 

Friday, May 26 Interhouse Basketball Semifinal (Boys) 

Monday, May 29 Interhouse Basketball Final (Girls) 

Tuesday, May 30 Interhouse Basketball Final (Boys) 

 

Warm regards 

Sd/- 

Sangeeta Sharma 

Principal 


